

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12391/2005

CARLUS MURMU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 12915-12921 and 16658 of 2005

Date: 25/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service and pleadings are complete in SLP(C)Nos. 13295-13296 of 2005.

List SLP(C)

Nos. 13295-13296 of 2005 before the Hon'ble Court, if there is no order for tagging.

Also list SLP(C)No. 12391 of 2005 before the Hon'ble Court if the matter is complete

and if there is no order for tagging.

The petitioners shall take steps within two weeks to complete the service of notice in

SLP(C)Nos. 12915-12921 and 16658 of 2005. List SLP(C)Nos. 12915-12921 and 16658 of 2005

before this Court on 12.9.2006.

heendra Kumar)

(B. Sud

Registrar