

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12915-12921/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2005 and 04/05/2005 in LPA N
O.

271/2004 & LPA No. 301/2004 & LPA No. 397/2004 & LPA No. 398/2004 & LPA
No. 399/2004 & LPA No. 401/2004 & LPA No. 518/2004 of The HIGH COURT
OF

JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

VIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 20.12.2006)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 16658/2005

(Office report on default dt. 20.12.2006)

Date: 22/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

in SC 12915-21/05

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

In SC 16658/05

Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Vikram, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar ,Adv.

Ms. Anita Kanungo, Adv.

Ms. Sushmita Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last chance, steps to comply with the office report
on default be taken within four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master