

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12915-12921/2005

VIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 16658/2005

Date: 17/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr Abhishek Yadav, Adv.
Ms Aparna Jha, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar ,Adv
Ms Susmita Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.16658/2005

Service is complete.

SLP(C) NO.12915-12921/2005

Issue fresh notice to the unserved petitioners for
making alternative arrangement.

List again on 13.1.2010.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj