

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12915-12921/2005

VIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Chhaya Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Nobody for the petitioners.

Learned counsel for the respondent is present.

Service of notice for making alternative arrangement
is complete in all the matters, except as regards petitioner
No.3 in SLP(C) No.12920/2005 in which notice for making
alternative arrangement shall again be issued.

Service of notice on private respondent Nos.8 to 14
in SLP(C) No.12921/2005 is incomplete.

List again on 28.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar