

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12915-12921/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2005 and 4.5.2005 in LPA No.271/2004,LPA No.301/2004,LPA No.397/2004, LPA No.518/2004 and LPA No.397/2004,LPA No.398/2004,LPA No.399/2004,LPA No.401/2004, of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

VIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 13/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil K. Jha,Adv.
Ms. Chhaya Kumari, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Divakar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr Adv
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar ,Adv
Mr. Abhay Prakash Sahay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let fresh notice be issued returnable within two weeks to unserved petitioner No. 3 informing the fact that

the counsel engaged by him has already been elevated.
(Sonia) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Sr PA Court Master