

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12915-12921/2005

VIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms Priyanka, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.
Mr Abhay Prakash Sahay, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Status of notice of alternative arrangement on petitioner-No.3 from the District Judge, Ranchi is awaited.

Reminder be issued with a direction that report should be submitted within three weeks without fail.

List again on 14.1.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj