

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12391/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2005 in WPS No.1983/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

CARLUS MURMU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12915-12921 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16658 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Praneet Ranjan, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Arya, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Prakash Sahay, Adv.

for Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv

Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after three weeks, as prayed for.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Assistant Registrar	